
ffi Republic of the Philippines
TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS OEVELOPilENT AUTHORITY

Region Xl
DAVAO ORIENTAL POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

(Formerly Lupon School of Fisheries)
Roxas - Paourcialmn Stg-, Pobl*ion, Lupon, Daveo Orhntal

Tel. No. (OB7) 808-5387 Motlile No. 0930-183-286/t
eMail; lqt@lcsda oov oh rebsite: !{!44t davaoorientalpo.lyefulSEllulelSB

1'' tnsfido, in the Phitippins t|'.nle.t .s 2O1a a6t IESOA rBtu tnt b3 luti@ IESOA AdhinBrddt Sch@ts Czwotr
l't lhstttldon in th. Phillppi'E A.d.dn!d 6old red Dy the Asl, P*ll*: A6tdiAl@ .rd Carntuod CtuLron (APACC|

&'.' : 

^t&n 
o, A PAOC A@tu lN)

NOTICE OF POSTING
Request for Quotation and Price Quotation Form

DOPI Security Services for January - Decembet 2022

Date Published: December 23, 2021
Closing Date: January 3,2022

Details:

PR Number: PR2021 - 12-237
Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - SmallValue
Procurement

Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 870,000.00

Contact Person:

Ailyn Alinton Alinsub
Administrative Officer I

Roxas St., Poblacion, Lupon, Davao Oriental
087-B0B-5387

Please refer to Attached RFQ and PQF

!!Sl9! - The coudrys leading TESDA Te.tnology lnslihrlirr in developirE hunan re8olJ.ces witfi knourodge, skillo and
positive ulor* vahres re€po.rdv€ to indu*y 4.0 by 2@5.

lSSlOl{ - DOPI impl€rneot8 diredio, .rb nt stardards and proq.dns s€l by TESDA empovreting stafi and leamers to
make innovations and aat the oJlture of exaefi€nce in TVET

Category: Security Services



TICHNICAL IDIICATIOI'i AIiD SKtLI,S Dl;V}:I.OPMgNT AUTHORITY
ISO 9O0I : 2008 CERTIFTI:I)

Tolok ng tntegrifurd, Serbisyong Dekolidttd, Kaugoptty sq Pag'u,tlod

Rt.:Ql,l,\ I l:oll QtL() Irl l l0\

December 22 2021Drtc
lllq No

PR\oi
. -i-

\rnrt (,1 lltr\rrrri!i
Address:
llu\llre\s Pcr lrt \o..
fi\ ldentifi(rlion \o.:
l'hil(,[.PS R(.Bistr':rtion

l,lrl'l \,.(Urrt\ \, t\t(r.\ lr,r l.|lllr.rrr

Irr I L rl,t t -',jj

lrri!rr\l\irpllr(r\rrcr('q!rrr.lt.,!Lrhrnrtr.,l)rr'\:lhItr,il.\'.rrrg.l\pLr,\rlrrr\'il ,)l tht .!U I b R(!rsrrl lRll
.rl(,nl r', rth ., r)rra qlrot.rtrrrrl,'l)rr )po\.ti

Unror'\, llu\i r.\\ l'rr'rril r i r ', ,. i .\ \\i \L! '1.,,
Philt;l l's ll(.gr\lrJtror (.r,r'tili(.rtr i , .. ., ,. . .. .,, \, I i ,,

ln((rnrr',llusinr\s l.r\ Rolur n ..
Orrlribus SnoIr St.rtcrrcnt ri..r \\r'\r ,] ,

Opcn quotatrons rnav he submrtted t[anuallv to Ro)(as Slreeet, Lupon. Day.ro Oriental or through lictimtle ilt
Ia.\ no. 0U7-8080125 or email to Jadlinsubfptcsd.r.gov ph rn pdflormnt.

t\\ t'I

l)(,1,1 ll\l) \ l{eHloI \t



OAVAO OAIEiTIAI. POI.YTECHNIC II{STTTUTI

PNICE QUOTATIOI{ FORM

o.te :

AILYN A. ALINSUB

Procurement officer
oavao oriental Polytechnic lnstitut€
Lupon, Davao Oriental

After h.vin8 carefully read and .ccepted the Terms and Comditions in the Sequest for Qustation, hereunder is

ourquotation/s for thc it€m/s as follows:

CHRISDYLL P, PELLE]O

NAME & SIGNAIURE OF CATTVASSER

Name of Susinsss/Company

98neture over Printed l{ame

otfi ce Ielephone/Fax No.

Emailaddress

OTFER

ITEM OESCRIPTIOiI qTY. UllIT
APPNSVED AUDGET

FOf, THE COTTRA€T (Iil
pr.o) YES NO

REMARX5

(Prlce/Orh.6)

1 5 Se€urity Guards for January De.ember 2022 t2 870,000.00

II

-II-II-

III

EEfffiil

IIII



1 322. 1t 21 AM

Bid Notice Abstract

Phllippinc Govcrnmcnl Erc(tionl(

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

PR202t-t2-237

6 PhiIGEPS
dgp

Ratcrcncc llumbcr

Procurlng Cntity

TlUc

Arca of O.liv.ry

8320999

TECHNICAL €DUCATION & SKILLS DEVCLOP''IENT AUTHORI'I'Y. REGION

DOPI SECURITY SERVICES FOR 
'AN 

TO DEC 2022

Sollclt.tlon Nurnbcr:

Trada Agraemaoti

Procurem!nt ilode:

Cl.stlticatlon:

Catagory:

ApprovGd 8udgct lor the
Contract:

OGllvcry Perlodi

Cli€nt Agrncy:

Contact Perton:

Implementrng Rules and
Regulations

Negotiatcd Procurement -
Smdll Value Procurement
(Sec.53.9)

Active

Atsocirtad Colnpottanta I

8id Supplcmcnts l

Oocurhant Rcqucat Lirt 2

Oatc Publirhed 23/12/202

L.5t Updat.d / Time 23l12/2021 00i00 A

Cloiing o!t. / Timc 03/01/2022 08:00 AM

Dr3crlttlon

REF€R ATTACHED PQF

TEC}INICAL EOUCATION &
SXILLS OEV€LOPMENT
AUTHORITY . REGION

Goods

Security Services

PHP 870,000.00

Ailyn AliFton Ahnsub
Admrnrstratrve Offrcer I
Roras Straet
Lugon
Oavao Oriental
Ph't'Dp'nes 8207
63-87-8085387

aaalinsub@tesda.9ov.ph

Cr..ted by

Oate Crcatad

Ailyn Alinton Alinsub

22i 12/202'

The PhIIGEPS team rs not r.sponsrblc lor aoy typog.aphical errors or maslnformltion presentcd in thc systcm.
Ph'IGEPS on,y displays intormat@n provided fo. by itt clrents, and rny quenes reg.rding the postrngs should br
drrected to the contrct p€rson/s of the concemed party.

! 2004-2022 OBM Procur€'rnent S€rvrce. All rights reservcd

lEFrtr.l Port.l lo.
Jf[brtt covrrtrmcnt
lltt(ltinnt ODDqrtuniti.r

trltps , lotices phLlg€ps gov pruGEPSNONPlLOIffend.r/PnntaUeBdNott Abst.clul rspx2rcnd:832099)

Help I contact Us I stemap

Fr.tut


